
Home Away 

Field 1
I'd Hit That v. Motrin Warrirs

Field 2
Ice Cold Pitchers v. Fine Malt Liquor

Field 1
Balls Deep v. The Misfits

Field 1
Chaos Crew v. Saints

Home Away 

Field 1
The Misfits v. Ice Cold Pitchers

Field 2
I'd Hit That v. Chaos Crew

Field 1
Saints v. Balls Deep

Field 2
Motrin Warrirs v. Fine Malt Liquor

Week 2

Monday, July 26 - 6:00 PM

Week 1

Monday, July 19 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, July 20 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, July 22 - 7:00 PM

Thursday, July 29 - 6:00 PM



Home Away 
Field 1
Ice Cold Pitchers v. Motrin Warrirs

Field 2
Balls Deep v. I'd Hit That

Field 1
The Misfits v. Saints

Field 2
Chaos Crew v. Fine Malt Liquor

Home Away 

Field 1
I'd Hit That v. The Misfits

Field 2
Ice Cold Pitchers v. Saints

Field 1
Fine Malt Liquor v. Balls Deep

Field 1
Motrin Warrirs v. Chaos Crew

Week 3
Monday, August 2 - 6:00 PM

Week 4

Monday, August 9 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 3 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 5 - 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 12 - 7:00 PM

Tuesday, August 10 - 6:00 PM



Home Away 

Field 1
Chaos Crew v. Ice Cold Pitchers

Field 2
Saints v. I'd Hit That

Field 1
The Misfits v. Fine Malt Liquor

Field 2
Balls Deep v. Motrin Warrirs

Home Away 

Field 1
Ice Cold Pitchers v. I'd Hit That

Field 2
Motrin Warrirs v. The Misfits

Field 1
Fine Malt Liquor v. Saints

Field 1
Chaos Crew v. Balls Deep

Tuesday, August 17 - 6:00 PM

Week 6

Thursday, August 19 - 6:00 PM

Monday, August 23 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 24 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 26 - 7:00 PM

Week 5

Monday, August 16 - 6:00 PM



Home Away 

Field 1
I'd Hit That v. Fine Malt Liquor

Field 2
Balls Deep v. Ice Cold Pitchers

Field 1
Saints v. Motrin Warrirs

Field 2
The Misfits v. Chaos Crew

Home Away 

Field 1
Motrin Warrirs v. I'd Hit That

Field 2
Fine Malt Liquor v. Ice Cold Pitchers

Field 1
The Misfits v. Balls Deep

Field 2
Saints v. Chaos Crew

Thursday, September 2 - 7:00 PM

Thursday, September 2 - 6:00 PM

Week 7

Monday, August 30 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 7 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 9 - 7:00 PM

Monday, September 6 - 6:00 PM

Week 8



Home Away 

Field 1
Chaos Crew v. I'd Hit That

Field 2
Ice Cold Pitchers v. The Misfits

Field 1
Balls Deep v. Saints

Field 1
Fine Malt Liquor v. Motrin Warrirs

Home Away 

Field 1
I'd Hit That v. Balls Deep

Field 2
Motrin Warrirs v. Ice Cold Pitchers

Field 1
Saints v. The Misfits

Field 1
Fine Malt Liquor v. Chaos Crew

Thursday, September 23 - 7:00 PM

Tuesday, September 21 - 6:00 PM

Week 9

Monday, September 13 - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 14 - 6:00 PM

Week 10

Monday, September 20 - 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 16 - 6:00 PM


	Schedule

